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Private Tax Declaration 

 
We are happy to prepare your private tax return for you in the cantons of ZUG, Zürich, 
Lucerne, Schwyz, Basel and Aargau. 
 
Our prices: 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
Valid from 01.01.2022. All prices plus VAT. 

Basic price CHF 

Preparation of the tax return incl. list of securities up to 10 
accounts for singles, couples, or families with 1 salary statement 190.00 

  

Extra charges  
For each additional salary statement, incl. calculation of 
professional expenses for several places of work 60.00 

Intermediate list of securities (11 – 15 positions) 40.00 

Large list of securities (up to 20 positions) 80.00 

Comprehensive list of securities (from 20 positions) Time requirement 

First property with lump-sum property maintenance 50.00 

Two properties as above 90.00 

From 3 properties Time requirement 

List for effective property maintenance Time requirement 

Intercantonal or foreign tax exemption 100.00 

List of debts 40.00 

List for charitable contributions or medical expenses Time requirement 

Request missing documents, first 15 minutes free of charge Time requirement 
Tax advice, tax planning, objection procedures, Control of 
assessments, etc. Time requirement 

Self-employed persons Time requirement 

  

Hourly rate  

Hourly Rate Consultant 190.00 

Hourly rate clerk 140.00 

Hourly rate for temporary help 90.00 

 


